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The menu of KFC from Cedar Rapids contains about 72 different menus and drinks. On average you pay
about $15.4 for a dish / drink. KFC in Cedar Rapids, IA, is your go-to American restaurant, boasting a solid rating
of 3.3 stars. Interested in what fellow diners are saying? KFC welcomes you today from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM.
To ensure you have a spot, consider making a reservation by calling (319) 396-7744. Prefer to enjoy KFC from
the comfort of your own home? You can conveniently order through DoorDash. If you're seeking a variety of
dining options with a similar menu, check out Papa John's Pizza and Arby's. We'd love to hear about your
experience—don't forget to leave a review!.
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Salad

COLE SLAW

Dipping Sauces

KFC SAUCE $0.3

Skewers

THIGH $3.8

Deal - 50% Off 2Nd
Bucket

BUFFALO RANCH $0.3

Seafood Delights

POT PIE $7.0

Condiments
HONEY SAUCE $0.2

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $9.0

Each Order Of Gourmet
Fries Includes 1 Dipping
Sauce

CLASSIC RANCH $0.3
Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $3.0
Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $8.0

<!
e

Country Vegetables N'
Sides

WHOLE KERNEL CORN

Uncategorized

FAMOUS BOWL $6.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $2.8
MOUNTAIN DEW

Nuggets

8PC NUGGETS COMBO $9.3
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $11.3
Chicken Combos And
Platters

3PC TENDERS COMBO $9.3
5PC TENDERS COMBO $13.3

Popular Items

MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.0
MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
A 5 HONEY BBQ SAUCE $0.3
-
SECRET RECIPE FRIES

Soft Drinks

PEPSI
LEMONADE
DR PEPPER
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Main Course

8PC NUGGETS
12PC NUGGETS
36PC NUGGETS

Beverages

SWEET TEA

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING

DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos
2PC CHICKEN COMBO
3PC CHICKEN COMBO
4PC CHICKEN COMBO

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN BREAST
BISCUIT

CORN

Tenders

8PC TENDERS ONLY
12PC TENDERS ONLY
16PC TENDERS ONLY
8PC TENDERS MEAL

Sauces

GRAVY

HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY
HOT SAUCE

KETCHUP

$5.8
$7.8
$23.5

$8.7
$10.3
$12.8

$4.3
$1.3

$22.0
$29.0
$34.0
$31.0

$0.3

$0.2
$0.2

Bowls
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO

MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN LITTLE

Combo Meals

5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL
3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX

8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL

UP

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

4PC TENDERS COMBO
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX

Family Meals

FREE BEVERAGE
BUCKET 16 PC.
CHICKEN MEAL

8PC CHICKEN ONLY

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL
12PC CHICKEN ONLY

$6.5
$9.3
$9.3
$8.0
$6.0

$9.3

$11.8

$11.8

$6.0
$6.0
$3.3

$5.2
$12.7

$40.0

$9.3

$11.3
$14.3

$50.0

$22.0
$40.0

$29.0
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16PC CHICKEN ONLY
8PC CHICKEN MEAL

$34.0 FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.
TENDERS MEAL
$31.0

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.
TENDERS MEAL

$50.0

$40.0

KFC

1334 Edgewood Rd SW West,
52404, Cedar Rapids, US, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 10:30 -22:00
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