





https://menuweb.menu 1334 Edgewood Rd SW West, 52404, Cedar Rapids, US, United States +13193967744 - https://www.kfc.com









The menu of KFC from Cedar Rapids contains about 72 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.4 for a dish / drink. KFC in Cedar Rapids, IA, is your go-to American restaurant, boasting a solid rating of 3.3 stars. Interested in what fellow diners are saying? KFC welcomes you today from 10:30 AM to 10:00 PM. To ensure you have a spot, consider making a reservation by calling (319) 396-7744. Prefer to enjoy KFC from the comfort of your own home? You can conveniently order through DoorDash. If you're seeking a variety of dining options with a similar menu, check out Papa John's Pizza and Arby's. We'd love to hear about your experience—don't forget to leave a review!.

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO



			~	Philips .
Salad COLE SLAW		Country Vegetables N' Sides		
Dinning Course		WHOLE K	ERNEL CORN	
Dipping Sauces		Unaat		
KFC SAUCE	\$0.3		egorized	
Skewers		FAMOUS E	BOWL	\$6.5
THIGH	\$3.8	Non A	lcoholic Drinks	
D F00; 0((0))		BOTTLED	WATER	\$2.8
Deal - 50% Off 2Nd Bucket		MOUNTAIN	N DEW	
BUFFALO RANCH	\$0.3	Nugge	ets	
			SETS COMBO	\$9.3
Seafood Delights		12PC NUG	GETS COMBO	\$11.3
POT PIE	\$7.0			
Oondinoonto		Chicken Combos And		
Condiments		Platter	'S	
HONEY SAUCE	\$0.2	3PC TEND	ERS COMBO	\$9.3
Cold Sandwich		5PC TEND	ERS COMBO	\$13.3
CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO	\$9.0	Popula	ar Items	
		MAC CHEE	ESE BOWL	\$6.0
Each Order Of Gourmet		MASHED F	POTATOES (NO GRAVY)	
Fries Includes 1 Dippi	ng	0: 0	• •	
Sauce		Side D	ishes	
CLASSIC RANCH	\$0.3	-	MAC CHEESE	
Yakimono (Grilled)		. 3	HONEY BBQ SAUCE	\$0.3
•	¢2 A		SECRET RECIPE FRIES	
WING	\$3.0	Soft D	rinks	
Bowls & Pot Pies		PEPSI		

LEMONADE

DR PEPPER

\$8.0

You.	A STATE OF THE STA
	李 4
	HAV!

Main Course		Bowls	
8PC NUGGETS	\$5.8	SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$6.5
12PC NUGGETS	\$7.8	SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.3
36PC NUGGETS	\$23.5	MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$9.3
_		SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$8.0
Beverages		SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$6.0
SWEET TEA			
MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING		Sandwiches	
DIET PEPSI		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$9.3
Chicken Combos		CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL	\$11.8
2PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$8.7	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.8
3PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$10.3	NUGGETS BOX MEAL	·
4PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$12.8	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.0
la ana dia ata I la a d		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.0
Ingredients Used		CHICKEN LITTLE	\$3.3
CHICKEN BREAST	\$4.3	Combo Meals	
BISCUIT	\$1.3		
CORN		5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL	\$5.2
Tandara		3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX	\$12.7
Tenders		8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL UP	\$40.0
8PC TENDERS ONLY	\$22.0	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	
12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$29.0	COMBO	\$9.3
16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$34.0	4PC TENDERS COMBO	\$11.3
8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$31.0	5PC TENDERS BIG BOX	\$14.3
Sauces		Family Meals	
GRAVY		FREE BEVERAGE	
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE	\$0.3	BUCKET 16 PC. CHICKEN MEAL	\$50.0
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY		8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$22.0
HOT SAUCE	\$0.2	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.	·
KETCHUP	\$0.2	CHICKEN MEAL	\$40.0
		4000 011101/01111/	

12PC CHICKEN ONLY

\$29.0



16PC CHICKEN ONLY \$34.0 FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. TENDERS MEAL \$31.0

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. TENDERS MEAL \$40.0

KFC

1334 Edgewood Rd SW West, 52404, Cedar Rapids, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:30 -22:00 Tuesday 10:30 -22:00 Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 10:30 -22:00

Made with Menu

